BRI NU2328 [BkR 7&K RS iif: 0571-28802151

B: 102

Cr(N):

Cr(N):

NUDDOO %!
(32000 %)

AEE DN EERTFRE

d: 140

D: 300

5 b

SR S

HiZ&MY S NU2328

AME RS (mm)

W PR % 3 (rpm)

1600

2000

825

1180

HH(kg) 37


http://burvik.com/uploads/pro_thumb/yzhugzzc.jpg
http://burvik.com/uploads/pro_jgt/0303.jpg

